
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-68109-69303e27b494c
December 03, 2025

med-lab GmbH
Wolfgang-Pauli-Gasse 5 1140 Wien
Austria

Alira Medical Devices
14622 Ventura Boulevard
 Sherman Oaks
 CA
 USA

Air LAX

Austria VIENNA 

2025-12-02 **************

************** 6883061625

*************** DHL 

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS

H.S.Code: 9018.9030

39 KG United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Page 1 of 4

Proforma Invoice No: AL/IR/2025/12/01
Dated: December 2, 2025

Sr # Alira SKU Item Name Description QTY FOB Price/ 
Unit USD

Total FOB Price 
USD

1 LM-1S1 Laryngeal Mirror 17cm | Size | 1 15 1 15                        
2 EE-1C7 Endodontic Explorer 17cm  20 1 20                        
3 DEE-017 Double Ended Explorer 17cm  20 1 20                        
4 PP-T05 Periodontal Probe 15cm | 0.5mm Tip 15 1 15                        
5 CT-015 College Tweezers 15cm  15 1 15                        
6 LRS-131 Langenbeck Retractor Standard | 10cm | 30mm x 

14mm
25 1 25                        

7 ONH-1SS Olsen Needle Holder 12cm | Standard | Smooth 35 1 35                        
8 s22-015 Iris Scissors Curved 9cm| Standard 25 1 25                        
9 JPE-101 Joseph Periosteal Elevator 16cm | 4mm 25 1 25                        

10 UCR-13M University Of Minnesota Cheek Retractor 13cm 20 1 20                        
11 FFST-187 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | Fig 8 | With Light 

Guide
25 1 25                        

12 S72-037 DeBakey Vascular Forceps 15cm | 1.5mm | Non 
Insulated

25 1 25                        

13 ATF-104 Adson Tissue Forceps 12cm | Serrated 15 1 15                        
14 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 15 1 15                        
15 SS-99 Sinus Curettes 15 1 15                        
16 DS-N01 Dental Syringe 10 6 60                        
17 PRT-F51 Peet Root Tip  -Forceps 15 1 15                        
18 SL3-01 3mm Straight Luxator 18 1 18                        
19 SL5-01 5mm Straight Luxator 18 1 18                        
20 PE-C66 Periosteal Elevator - Canine 18 1 18                        
21 EFC-55 Extracting Forceps (closed) 40 1 40                        
22 S22-010 Iris Scissors 9cm | Straight | Standard 25 1 25                        
23 WAR-TP5 West Apical Root Tip Pick 15 1 15                        
24 DEP-E11 Double-ended, Probe Explorer 20 1 20                        
25 AAA-0085 Castroviejo Micro Scissors 16.5cm | Straight 45 1 45                        
26 S43-014 Castroviejo Needle Holder Straight | With Catch | 

Stainless Steel
45 1 45                        

27 TS-T141 Tissue Forceps 14.5cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 1 15                        
28 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no.3 | Blade 

10
15 1 15                        

29 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm
Bottom Perforated | GRAY

580 1 580                     

30 S116-010 Deaver Retractor 20cm | Standard | 25mm 35 2 70                        
31 AAA-0639 Zalkind Ribbon Retractor 19.7cm | 1.5mm 10 2 20                        
32 SMR-16B Senn Miller Retractor 16cm | Blunt 15 2 30                        
33 S35-024 Metzenbaum Scissors 18cm | Curved | TC 35 2 70                        
34 FSF-102 FOERSTER Sponge Holding Forceps 24cm | Straight 25 2 50                        
35 FSF-104 FOERSTER Sponge Holding Forceps 24cm | Curved 25 2 50                        
36 RPF-106 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 16cm | Curved | Serrated 18 2 36                        
37 RPF-108 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 20cm | Curved | Serrated 18 2 36                        
38 RPF-104 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 20cm | Straight | Serrated 18 1 18                        
39 MRL-015 Metal Rulers 15cm 5 1 5                           
40 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles #3 12cm | With cm graduation 15 2 30                        

41 SHG-W12 Scalpel Handles #4 12.5cm | With cm 
graduation

15 2 30                        

42 AAA-0596 Yankauer Suction Tube Angled 20.8cm 25 2 50                        
43 MND-103 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 17cm | Straight | TC 35 1 35                        
44 MND-104 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 20cm | Curved | TC 35 1 35                        
45 S39-010 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 10cm | Straight | Serrated 15 2 30                        
46 S39-012 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 10cm | Curved | Serrated 15 3 45                        
47 DF-108 Dressing Forceps 16cm | Serrated 15 2 30                        
48 DF-113 Dressing Forceps 20cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 2 30                        

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

CONSIGNEE
med-lab GmbH.
Wolfgang-Pauli-Gasse 5
1140 Wien

Attn: Kerim Garlyyev
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Page 2 of 4

Proforma Invoice No: AL/IR/2025/12/01
Dated: December 2, 2025

Sr # Alira SKU Item Name Description QTY FOB Price/ 
Unit USD

Total FOB Price 
USD

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

CONSIGNEE
med-lab GmbH.
Wolfgang-Pauli-Gasse 5
1140 Wien

Attn: Kerim Garlyyev

49 AAA-T0185 Tissue Forceps 12cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 2 30                        
50 AAA-T0182 Tissue Forceps 14.5cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 1 15                        
51 RTF-207 Russian Tissue Forceps 20cm | 7.0mm 25 2 50                        
52 MHH-16 Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 16cm | TC 35 2 70                        
53 MHH-18 Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 18cm | TC 35 2 70                        
54 OS-107 Surgical Operating Scissors, Standard 14.5cm | Sharp/Blunt | 

Straight
15 2 30                        

55 OS-108 Surgical Operating Scissors, Standard 14.5cm | Sharp/Blunt | 
Curved

15 2 30                        

56 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 15 6 90                        
57 HMF-104 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Curved 15 6 90                        
58 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm

Bottom Perforated | GRAY
580 1 580                     

59 BP-127 Bowman Probes 12.5cm 15 2 30                        
60 S70-010 Adson Brown Forceps 12cm | TC 15 2 30                        
61 S100-014 Allis Tissue Forceps 15cm | 4x5 20 3 60                        
62 BTC-137 Backhaus Towel Clamps 13cm 15 4 60                        
63 FFST-187 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | 8 | With Light Guide 25 1 25                        

64 S115-011 US Army Retractor 21.5cm | Insulated 25 2 50                        
65 ZRR-177 Zalkind Ribbon Retractor 17.8cm | 0.6mm 10 2 20                        
66 SMR-167 Senn Miller Retractor 16cm | Blunt Prong 15 2 30                        
67 AAA-0063 Nelson Metzenbaun Scissors 23cm | Curved | Standard 50 2 100                     
68 FSF-104 FOERSTER Sponge Holding Forceps 24cm | Curved 25 2 50                        
69 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles #3 12cm | (10-18) | With cm 

graduation
15 2 30                        

70 AAA-0596 Yankauer Suction Tube Angled 20.8cm 25 1 25                        
71 MND-103 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 17cm | Straight | TC 35 1 35                        
72 MND-104 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 20cm | Curved | TC 35 1 35                        
73 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 15 3 45                        
74 CNH-157 Crile Wood Needle Holder 15cm | TC | Serrated 35 3 105                     
75 DF-113 Dressing Forceps 20cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 1 15                        
76 AAA-T0185 Tissue Forceps 12cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 3 45                        
77 MHH-16 Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 16cm | TC 35 2 70                        
78 OS-110 Surgical Operating Scissors, Standard 14.5cm | Sharp/Blunt | 

Curved
15 2 30                        

79 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm
Bottom Perforated | GRAY

580 1 580                     

80 MRL-015 Metal Rulers With Inch And CM Graduations 15cm 5 1 5                           
81 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no.3 | Blade 

10
15 1 15                        

82 SCA-L423 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no.4 | Blade 
1 0 - 1 8

15 1 15                        

83 UWS-101 Universal Wire Scissors 12cm | TC 25 1 25                        
84 RPF-104 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 20cm | Straight | Serrated 18 1 18                        
85 RPF-108 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 20cm | Curved | Serrated 18 1 18                        
86 S100-015 Allis Tissue Forceps 15cm | 5x6Teeth 20 2 40                        
87 S60-012 Derf Needle Holder 12cm | TC | Serrated 35 1 35                        
88 CNH-157 Crile Wood Needle Holder 15cm | TC | Serrated 35 1 35                        
89 S47-011 Ryder Needle Holder 15cm | TC 35 1 35                        
90 S02-017 Steven Scissors, Sharp/Sharp 11.5cm | Curved | Standard 35 1 35                        

91 S02-30X Steven Scissors, Blunt/Blunt 11.5cm | Curved | Standard 35 1 35                        

92 AAA-0063 Nelson Metzenbaun Scissors 23cm | Curved | Standard 50 1 50                        
93 SDF-101 Semken Dressing Forceps Serrated 15cm | 1x2 | Straight 15 1 15                        
94 AAA-0465 Semken Delicate Tissue Forceps, 2×3 Teeth, Straight 12.5cm | 2x3 15 2 30                        
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Page 3 of 4

Proforma Invoice No: AL/IR/2025/12/01
Dated: December 2, 2025

Sr # Alira SKU Item Name Description QTY FOB Price/ 
Unit USD

Total FOB Price 
USD

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

CONSIGNEE
med-lab GmbH.
Wolfgang-Pauli-Gasse 5
1140 Wien

Attn: Kerim Garlyyev

95 SMR-167 Senn Miller Retractor 16cm | Sharp Prong 15 1 15                        
96 S22-020 Iris Scissors, Sharp/Sharp 11.5cm | Straight | 

Standard
25 1 25                        

97 S22-027 Iris Scissors, Sharp/Sharp 11.5cm | Curved | TC 25 1 25                        
98 MND-102 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 20cm | Straight | TC 35 1 35                        
99 MND-105 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 17cm | Curved | TC 35 1 35                        

100 S39-010 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 10cm | Straight | Serrated 15 3 45                        
101 S39-012 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 10cm | Curved | Serrated 15 3 45                        
102 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 15 6 90                        
103 HMF-104 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Curved 15 6 90                        
104 DF-113 Dressing Forceps 20cm | 1x2 Teeth 15 1 15                        
105 HTF-101 Horton Adson Tissue Forceps, 1x2 Teeth 12cm | TC 15 2 30                        
106 S79-010 Adson Brown Forceps 12cm | TC 15 1 15                        
107 S100-014 Allis Tissue Forceps 15cm | 4x5Teeth 20 1 20                        
108 S100-016 Allis Tissue Forceps 16cm | 4x5Teeth 20 1 20                        
109 AAA-0111 Reynolds Jameson Scissors 16cm | Curved | SC 35 1 35                        
110 FE-105 Freer Raspatory Elevators, Curved 19cm | 5mm | Sharp/Blunt 25 1 25                        
111 JSH-177 Joseph Skin Hook 16cm | 2mm 2 Prong 25 2 50                        
112 JSH-167 Joseph Skin Hook 16cm | 1 Prong 20 2 40                        
113 BTC-009 Backhaus Towel Clamps 9cm 15 2 30                        
114 BTC-013 Backhaus Towel Clamps 13cm 15 6 90                        
115 FFST-187 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | 7 | With Light Guide 25 1 25                        

116 FFST-188 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | 8 | With Light Guide 25 1 25                        

117 CR-124 Crile Retractor 12cm | 14mm 20 1 20                        
118 S115-011 US Army Retractor 21.5cm | Insulated 25 2 50                        
119 FOE-24S FOERSTER Sponge Holding Forceps 24cm | Straight 25 2 50                        
120 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm

Bottom Perforated | GRAY
580 1 580                     

121 MNH-141 Micro Needle Holders Without Catch 15cm | Straight 45 1 45                        
122 MNH-142 Micro Needle Holders Without Catch 15cm | Curved 45 1 45                        
123 MIS-101 Micro Scissors 15cm | Straight 45 1 45                        
124 MIS-105 Micro Scissors 15cm | Curved 45 1 45                        
125 MVD-116 Micro Vessel Dilating Forceps 11cm | 0.2mm | 10° Handle 15 1 15                        

126 MVD-117 Micro Vessel Dilating Forceps 11cm | 0.3mm | 10° Handle 15 1 15                        

127 USS-157 USA Model Tubing Clamps Serrated 15cm | With Guard 15 1 15                        
128 USA-1T7 USA Model Tubing Clamps Serrated 18cm | With Guard 15 1 15                        
129 MAF-127 Micro Adson Forceps 12cm | Standard | 1x2Teeth 15 1 15                        

130 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm
Bottom Perforated | GRAY

580 1 580                     

131 PSS-AS4 PATON Spatula and Spoon, Angled Shaft, Tear Drop Shaped Spoon 20 20 400                     
132 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no. 3 | 

Blades 10
15 1 15                        

133 SHW-12 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no. 7 | 
Blades 10 | 

15 1 15                        

134 YST-207 Yankauer Suction Tube Angled 20.8cm 25 1 25                        
135 MNS-177 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 17cm | Curved | TC  35 1 35                        
136 NMS-23S Nelson Metzenbaun Scissors 23cm | Curved | Standard 50 1 50                        
137 NMS-26C Nelson Metzenbaun Scissors 26cm | Straight | Standard 50 1 50                        
138 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 15 6 90                        
139 HNH-137 Halsey Needle Holder 13cm | TC | Serrated 35 1 35                        
140 ATF-127 Allis Tissue Forceps 12cm | 5x6Teeth 15 2 30                        
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Page 4 of 4

Proforma Invoice No: AL/IR/2025/12/01
Dated: December 2, 2025

Sr # Alira SKU Item Name Description QTY FOB Price/ 
Unit USD

Total FOB Price 
USD

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

CONSIGNEE
med-lab GmbH.
Wolfgang-Pauli-Gasse 5
1140 Wien

Attn: Kerim Garlyyev

141 S93-018A Joseph Scissors 15cm | Straight | TC 35 1 35                        
142 S93-018K Joseph Scissors 15cm | Curved | TC 35 1 35                        
143 CNS-137 Cottle Nasal Speculum 13.5cm | 35mm | Fixation 

Screw and Fibre Optic
25 1 25                        

144 GANR-162 Gubisch Aufricht Nasal Retractors, With Light Guide 16cm | 45mm | 7mm | 35 1 35                        
145 JSH-166 Joseph Skin Hook 16cm | 7mm 2 Prong 25 1 25                        
146 JSH-167 Joseph Skin Hook 16cm | 1 Prong 20 1 20                        
147 JSH-177 Joseph Skin Hook 17cm | 2mm 2 Prong 25 1 25                        
148 BTC-137 Backhaus Towel Clamps 13cm 15 4 60                        
149 FFST-187 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | 7 | With Light Guide 25 1 25                        

150 HTF-101 Horton Adson Tissue Forceps, 1x2 Teeth 12cm | TC 15 2 30                        
151 S115-011 US Army Retractor 21.5cm | Insulated 25 1 25                        
152 SMR-167 Senn Miller Retractor 16cm | Sharp Prong 15 2 30                        
153 S148-010 Killian Nasal Speculum 13.5cm | 35mm | Fixation 

Screw
35 1 35                        

154 VNS-102 Vienna Nasal Speculum 14cm | Child 25 1 25                        
155 S66-010 Troeltsch Wilde Ear Forceps 12cm | Serrated 20 1 20                        
156 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm

Bottom Perforated | GRAY
580 1 580                     

-                             

Total Amount USD 9,005     

Designation: Managing Director
Name: Muhammad Ali Khan
Signature: 
Company Stamp:

Amount in Words: US Dollar NIne Thosand & Five Only
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Page 1 of 4

Date: December 2, 2025 H.S. Code: 9018.9030

Sr # ALIRA SKU CODE Item Name Description QTY

1 LM-1S1 Laryngeal Mirror 17cm | Size | 1 1
2 EE-1C7 Endodontic Explorer 17cm  1
3 DEE-017 Double Ended Explorer 17cm  1
4 PP-T05 Periodontal Probe 15cm | 0.5mm Tip 1
5 CT-015 College Tweezers 15cm  1
6 LRS-131 Langenbeck Retractor Standard | 10cm | 30mm x 14mm 1
7 ONH-1SS Olsen Needle Holder 12cm | Standard | Smooth 1
8 s22-015 Iris Scissors Curved 9cm| Standard 1
9 JPE-101 Joseph Periosteal Elevator 16cm | 4mm 1

10 UCR-13M University Of Minnesota Cheek Retractor 13cm 1
11 FFST-187 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | Fig 8 | With Light Guide 1
12 S72-037 DeBakey Vascular Forceps 15cm | 1.5mm | Non Insulated 1
13 ATF-104 Adson Tissue Forceps 12cm | Serrated 1
14 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 1
15 SS-99 Sinus Curettes 1
16 DS-N01 Dental Syringe 6
17 PRT-F51 Peet Root Tip  -Forceps 1
18 SL3-01 3mm Straight Luxator 1
19 SL5-01 5mm Straight Luxator 1
20 PE-C66 Periosteal Elevator - Canine 1
21 EFC-55 Extracting Forceps (closed) 1
22 S22-010 Iris Scissors 9cm | Straight | Standard 1
23 WAR-TP5 West Apical Root Tip Pick 1
24 DEP-E11 Double-ended, Probe Explorer 1
25 AAA-0085 Castroviejo Micro Scissors 16.5cm | Straight 1
26 S43-014 Castroviejo Needle Holder Straight | With Catch | Stainless Steel 1
27 TS-T141 Tissue Forceps 14.5cm | 1x2 Teeth 1
28 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no.3 | Blade 10 1
29 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm

Bottom Perforated | GRAY
1

30 S116-010 Deaver Retractor 20cm | Standard | 25mm 2
31 AAA-0639 Zalkind Ribbon Retractor 19.7cm | 1.5mm 2
32 SMR-16B Senn Miller Retractor 16cm | Blunt 2
33 S35-024 Metzenbaum Scissors 18cm | Curved | TC 2
34 FSF-102 FOERSTER Sponge Holding Forceps 24cm | Straight 2
35 FSF-104 FOERSTER Sponge Holding Forceps 24cm | Curved 2
36 RPF-106 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 16cm | Curved | Serrated 2
37 RPF-108 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 20cm | Curved | Serrated 2
38 RPF-104 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 20cm | Straight | Serrated 1
39 MRL-015 Metal Rulers 15cm 1
40 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles #3 12cm | With cm graduation 2
41 SHG-W12 Scalpel Handles #4 12.5cm | With cm graduation 2
42 AAA-0596 Yankauer Suction Tube Angled 20.8cm 2
43 MND-103 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 17cm | Straight | TC 1
44 MND-104 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 20cm | Curved | TC 1
45 S39-010 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 10cm | Straight | Serrated 2
46 S39-012 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 10cm | Curved | Serrated 3
47 DF-108 Dressing Forceps 16cm | Serrated 2

Packing List

SHIPPER
ALIRA MEDICAL DEVICES, 14622 
Ventura Blvd Ste 102,
#712 Sherman Oaks. CA 91403, USA
EUDAMED Actor ID/SRN: 
US-MF-000037315

med-lab GmbH.
Wolfgang-Pauli-Gasse 5
1140 Wien

Attn: Kerim Garlyyev

CONSIGNEE
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Page 2 of 4

Date: December 2, 2025 H.S. Code: 9018.9030

Packing List

SHIPPER
ALIRA MEDICAL DEVICES, 14622 
Ventura Blvd Ste 102,
#712 Sherman Oaks. CA 91403, USA
EUDAMED Actor ID/SRN: 
US-MF-000037315

med-lab GmbH.
Wolfgang-Pauli-Gasse 5
1140 Wien

Attn: Kerim Garlyyev

CONSIGNEE

48 DF-113 Dressing Forceps 20cm | 1x2 Teeth 2
49 AAA-T0185 Tissue Forceps 12cm | 1x2 Teeth 2
50 AAA-T0182 Tissue Forceps 14.5cm | 1x2 Teeth 1
51 RTF-207 Russian Tissue Forceps 20cm | 7.0mm 2
52 MHH-16 Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 16cm | TC 2
53 MHH-18 Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 18cm | TC 2
54 OS-107 Surgical Operating Scissors, Standard 14.5cm | Sharp/Blunt | Straight 2
55 OS-108 Surgical Operating Scissors, Standard 14.5cm | Sharp/Blunt | Curved 2
56 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 6
57 HMF-104 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Curved 6
58 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm

Bottom Perforated | GRAY
1

59 BP-127 Bowman Probes 12.5cm 2
60 S70-010 Adson Brown Forceps 12cm | TC 2
61 S100-014 Allis Tissue Forceps 15cm | 4x5 3
62 BTC-137 Backhaus Towel Clamps 13cm 4
63 FFST-187 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | 8 | With Light Guide 1
64 S115-011 US Army Retractor 21.5cm | Insulated 2
65 ZRR-177 Zalkind Ribbon Retractor 17.8cm | 0.6mm 2
66 SMR-167 Senn Miller Retractor 16cm | Blunt Prong 2
67 AAA-0063 Nelson Metzenbaun Scissors 23cm | Curved | Standard 2
68 FSF-104 FOERSTER Sponge Holding Forceps 24cm | Curved 2
69 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles #3 12cm | (10-18) | With cm graduation 2
70 AAA-0596 Yankauer Suction Tube Angled 20.8cm 1
71 MND-103 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 17cm | Straight | TC 1
72 MND-104 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 20cm | Curved | TC 1
73 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 3
74 CNH-157 Crile Wood Needle Holder 15cm | TC | Serrated 3
75 DF-113 Dressing Forceps 20cm | 1x2 Teeth 1
76 AAA-T0185 Tissue Forceps 12cm | 1x2 Teeth 3
77 MHH-16 Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 16cm | TC 2
78 OS-110 Surgical Operating Scissors, Standard 14.5cm | Sharp/Blunt | Curved 2
79 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm

Bottom Perforated | GRAY
1

80 MRL-015 Metal Rulers With Inch And CM Graduations 15cm 1
81 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no.3 | Blade 10 1
82 SCA-L423 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no.4 | Blade 1 0 - 1 8 1
83 UWS-101 Universal Wire Scissors 12cm | TC 1
84 RPF-104 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 20cm | Straight | Serrated 1
85 RPF-108 ROCHESTER-PEAN Hemostatic Forceps 20cm | Curved | Serrated 1
86 S100-015 Allis Tissue Forceps 15cm | 5x6Teeth 2
87 S60-012 Derf Needle Holder 12cm | TC | Serrated 1
88 CNH-157 Crile Wood Needle Holder 15cm | TC | Serrated 1
89 S47-011 Ryder Needle Holder 15cm | TC 1
90 S02-017 Steven Scissors, Sharp/Sharp 11.5cm | Curved | Standard 1
91 S02-30X Steven Scissors, Blunt/Blunt 11.5cm | Curved | Standard 1
92 AAA-0063 Nelson Metzenbaun Scissors 23cm | Curved | Standard 1
93 SDF-101 Semken Dressing Forceps Serrated 15cm | 1x2 | Straight 1
94 AAA-0465 Semken Delicate Tissue Forceps, 2×3 Teeth, Straight 12.5cm | 2x3 2
95 SMR-167 Senn Miller Retractor 16cm | Sharp Prong 1
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Page 3 of 4

Date: December 2, 2025 H.S. Code: 9018.9030

Packing List

SHIPPER
ALIRA MEDICAL DEVICES, 14622 
Ventura Blvd Ste 102,
#712 Sherman Oaks. CA 91403, USA
EUDAMED Actor ID/SRN: 
US-MF-000037315

med-lab GmbH.
Wolfgang-Pauli-Gasse 5
1140 Wien

Attn: Kerim Garlyyev

CONSIGNEE

96 S22-020 Iris Scissors, Sharp/Sharp 11.5cm | Straight | Standard 1
97 S22-027 Iris Scissors, Sharp/Sharp 11.5cm | Curved | TC 1
98 MND-102 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 20cm | Straight | TC 1
99 MND-105 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 17cm | Curved | TC 1

100 S39-010 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 10cm | Straight | Serrated 3
101 S39-012 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 10cm | Curved | Serrated 3
102 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 6
103 HMF-104 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Curved 6
104 DF-113 Dressing Forceps 20cm | 1x2 Teeth 1
105 HTF-101 Horton Adson Tissue Forceps, 1x2 Teeth 12cm | TC 2
106 S79-010 Adson Brown Forceps 12cm | TC 1
107 S100-014 Allis Tissue Forceps 15cm | 4x5Teeth 1
108 S100-016 Allis Tissue Forceps 16cm | 4x5Teeth 1
109 AAA-0111 Reynolds Jameson Scissors 16cm | Curved | SC 1
110 FE-105 Freer Raspatory Elevators, Curved 19cm | 5mm | Sharp/Blunt 1
111 JSH-177 Joseph Skin Hook 16cm | 2mm 2 Prong 2
112 JSH-167 Joseph Skin Hook 16cm | 1 Prong 2
113 BTC-009 Backhaus Towel Clamps 9cm 2
114 BTC-013 Backhaus Towel Clamps 13cm 6
115 FFST-187 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | 7 | With Light Guide 1
116 FFST-188 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | 8 | With Light Guide 1
117 CR-124 Crile Retractor 12cm | 14mm 1
118 S115-011 US Army Retractor 21.5cm | Insulated 2
119 FOE-24S FOERSTER Sponge Holding Forceps 24cm | Straight 2
120 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm

Bottom Perforated | GRAY
1

121 MNH-141 Micro Needle Holders Without Catch 15cm | Straight 1
122 MNH-142 Micro Needle Holders Without Catch 15cm | Curved 1
123 MIS-101 Micro Scissors 15cm | Straight 1
124 MIS-105 Micro Scissors 15cm | Curved 1
125 MVD-116 Micro Vessel Dilating Forceps 11cm | 0.2mm | 10° Handle 1
126 MVD-117 Micro Vessel Dilating Forceps 11cm | 0.3mm | 10° Handle 1
127 USS-157 USA Model Tubing Clamps Serrated 15cm | With Guard 1
128 USA-1T7 USA Model Tubing Clamps Serrated 18cm | With Guard 1
129 MAF-127 Micro Adson Forceps 12cm | Standard | 1x2Teeth 1
130 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm

Bottom Perforated | GRAY
1

131 PSS-AS4 PATON Spatula and Spoon, Angled Shaft, Tear Drop 
Shaped Spoon

20

132 SCA-L123 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no. 3 | Blades 10 1
133 SHW-12 Scalpel Handles, With CM Graduation 12cm | Handle no. 7 | Blades 10 | 1
134 YST-207 Yankauer Suction Tube Angled 20.8cm 1
135 MNS-177 Mayo Noble Dissecting Scissors 17cm | Curved | TC  1
136 NMS-23S Nelson Metzenbaun Scissors 23cm | Curved | Standard 1
137 NMS-26C Nelson Metzenbaun Scissors 26cm | Straight | Standard 1
138 H11-010 Halsted-Mosquito Micro Hemostatic Forceps 12.5cm | Straight 6
139 HNH-137 Halsey Needle Holder 13cm | TC | Serrated 1
140 ATF-127 Allis Tissue Forceps 12cm | 5x6Teeth 2
141 S93-018A Joseph Scissors 15cm | Straight | TC 1
142 S93-018K Joseph Scissors 15cm | Curved | TC 1
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Date: December 2, 2025 H.S. Code: 9018.9030

Packing List

SHIPPER
ALIRA MEDICAL DEVICES, 14622 
Ventura Blvd Ste 102,
#712 Sherman Oaks. CA 91403, USA
EUDAMED Actor ID/SRN: 
US-MF-000037315

med-lab GmbH.
Wolfgang-Pauli-Gasse 5
1140 Wien

Attn: Kerim Garlyyev

CONSIGNEE

143 CNS-137 Cottle Nasal Speculum 13.5cm | 35mm | Fixation Screw and 
Fibre Optic

1

144 GANR-162 Gubisch Aufricht Nasal Retractors, With Light Guide 16cm | 45mm | 7mm | 1
145 JSH-166 Joseph Skin Hook 16cm | 7mm 2 Prong 1
146 JSH-167 Joseph Skin Hook 16cm | 1 Prong 1
147 JSH-177 Joseph Skin Hook 17cm | 2mm 2 Prong 1
148 BTC-137 Backhaus Towel Clamps 13cm 4
149 FFST-187 Frazier (Fergusson) Suction Tubes 18cm | 7 | With Light Guide 1
150 HTF-101 Horton Adson Tissue Forceps, 1x2 Teeth 12cm | TC 2
151 S115-011 US Army Retractor 21.5cm | Insulated 1
152 SMR-167 Senn Miller Retractor 16cm | Sharp Prong 2
153 S148-010 Killian Nasal Speculum 13.5cm | 35mm | Fixation Screw 1
154 VNS-102 Vienna Nasal Speculum 14cm | Child 1
155 S66-010 Troeltsch Wilde Ear Forceps 12cm | Serrated 1
156 MP03-GR Basic Model - Middle Size Container 465 X 280 X 150mm

Bottom Perforated | GRAY
1

Gross Weight (KG) 39

Total Number of Cartons 1

Dimension in mm 670 x 670 x 530
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